Id turno

Canale
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM

Descrizione Provincia Classe concGraduatori Posizione g Posizione r Cognome

Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG

ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18

14
15
16
21
22
28
29
30
31
33
35
38
40
42
44
46
51
52
55
58
59
21
24
25
28
30
32
34
35
38
44
48
53
55
57
63
68
69
70
74
75
76
77

1 DE VERGORI
2 LUPINI
3 SCARABATTOLI
4 PERINI
5 DELLA MARRA
6 BATTILANA
7 ZANGANELLI
8 DI MAURO
9 CELESTI
10 CALZONI
11 ALLEGRUCCI
12 PIACENTI
13 CACCINELLI
14 ZARA
15 DOMINICI
16 ISERNIA
17 TOSTI
18 ORAZI
19 CASCIOLI
20 PAOLETTI
21 MAIOTTI
1 MICHELI
2 CEDRONI
3 MORETTI
4 CALZUOLA
5 BOTTA
6 SECCHI
7 PECORARO
8 PAPAGNA
9 MARINO
10 MIGNACCA
11 SILVESTRI
12 VITALI
13 CARLETTI
14 PARELLO
15 GERBI
16 PRIMAVERA
17 PORZI
18 MANCARELLA
19 Cucco
20 BRUNELLI
21 ANASTASI
22 MONELLI

Nome
ELISABETTA
LETIZIA
GLORIA
SILVIA
ANTONINA
ENRICA
CRISTINA

ANTONELLA SERAFINA

MARGHERITA
ELVIRA
LAURA
FILIPPO
ELISA
ROMINA
ROSANNA
MICHELA
CECILIA
ALESSANDRA
MELISSA
RITA
VALENTINA
MARINA
LAURA
FABIANA
ISABELLA
EMILIA
CECILIA
ANNAMARIA
SILVIA
GIUDITTA
VERONICA
VALENTINA
NATASCIA
EGIZIANA
ELEONORA
LARA

KATIA
BRUNA
CHIARA
SIMONETTA
LETIZIA
VANESSA FILIPPA
BEATRICE

Scuola assegnata
PGEE862018
PGEE833029
PGEE86501Q
PGEE827022
PGEE841017
PGEE04001C
PGEE848012
PGEE841017
PGEE83201C
PGEE86701B
PGEE868017
PGEE869013
PGEE827022
PGEE833029
PGEE86501Q
PGEE833029
PGEE81401V
PGEE869013
PGEE041018
PGEE869013
PGEE86601G
PGEE84501E
PGEE813013
PGEE862018
PGEE869013
PGEE86601G
PGEEO5801N
PGEE862018
PGEE841017
PGEE85304L
PGEE81701A
PGEE84501E
PGEE870017
PGEE833029
PGEE84001B
PGEE85304L
PGEE825019
PGEE833029
PGEE027067
PGEE813013
PGEE05201P
PGEE833029
PGEEO5701T

Denominazione scuola

I.C. PG 2 - MONTESSORI

I.C. ASSISI 3 PETRIGNANO MASI

I.C. PG 9 "G. TOFI" MONTEBELLO
1.0. DERUTA MAMELI-MAGNINI

|.C. CORCIANO B. BONFIGLI

D.D. MAGIONE - CAPOLUOGO
I.C.UMBERTIDE MONTONE PIETRALUN
I.C. CORCIANO B. BONFIGLI

1.0. GIANO BASTARDO

I.C. PG 6 "E. DE AMICIS"

I.C. PG 4 "GIOVANNI CENA"

I.C. PG 5 G.SANTUCCI

1.0. DERUTA MAMELI-MAGNINI

I.C. ASSISI 3 PETRIGNANO MASI

I.C. PG 9 "G. TOFI" MONTEBELLO
I.C. ASSISI 3 PETRIGNANO MASI

I.C. MASSA MARTANA VIALE EUROPA
I.C. PG 5 G.SANTUCCI

D.D. 1 CIRC. MARSCIANO IV NOVEM
I.C. PG 5 G.SANTUCCI

I.C. PG 3 - XX GIUGNO
I.C.(MONTEFALCO-C.RITALDI BUOZZI
1.0. CERRETO DI SPOLETO SELLANO
I.C. PG 2 - MONTESSORI

I.C. PG 5 G.SANTUCCI

I.C. PG 3 - XX GIUGNO

D.D. 2 CIRC.UMBERTIDE DI VITTOR
I.C. PG 2 - MONTESSORI

|.C. CORCIANO B. BONFIGLI

I.C. PG 14 - COLOMBELLA

I.C. PASSIGNANOQ"D.BIRAGO"
I.C.(MONTEFALCO-C.RITALDI BUOZZI
|.C.PANICALE PIEGARO PA MILANI
I.C. ASSISI 3 PETRIGNANO MASI

I.C. PG 12 PONTE S. GIOVANNI

I.C. PG 14 - COLOMBELLA

I.C. TRESTINA

I.C. ASSISI 3 PETRIGNANO MASI
D.D. CORCIANO VILL. GIRASOLE

1.0. CERRETO DI SPOLETO SELLANO
D.D. 2 CIRC. SPOLETO TOSCANO
I.C. ASSISI 3 PETRIGNANO MASI
D.D. 1 CIRC.UMBERTIDE GARIBALDI

Precedenza
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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3 GM
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3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM

Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2PG
Concorso 2 PG
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
EEEE
EEEE

GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18

78
80
82
92
93
94
95
97
100
102
105
107
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
201
356
390
399
419

17
41
43
50
53
54
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
23
29

23 FIGUEIREDO BECEIRO

24 ROCCHI

25 NEVE

26 PONTI

27 BARTOCCIONI
28 PETTORELLI
29 PROSPERI

30 ANGELUCCI
31 RAUSEO

32 PARELLO

33 SCARABOTTINI

34 MUGNANI
35 BICCHERI
36 BRUGNONI
37 ZISA
38 INDOLFI
39 PAGANELLI
40 CALELLO
41 MANTUCCI
42 POLIZZI
43 FIORONI
44 TIRALONGO
45 ROSSI
46 PIERACCI

1 MEDEI

2 CAMPILI

3 CITTADINI

4 CARLINI

5 MOCETTI

6 CECCHINI

7 BARBERISI

8 MARSILI

9 STACCIOLI
11 ILLIANO
12 TOSTI
13 GUERRUCCI
14 PICCIOTTO
15 FARAMELLI
16 BIAGETTI
17 BOCCIO
18 TOGNI
19 BIFARINI

1 PROIETTI

3 FABRIZI

AINHOA
ELENA
CRISTINA
CHIARA
MARTA
SERENA
LUCIA
SABRINA
ADRIANA
RITA LUCIA
SERENA
MARTINE
ROSA
MARGHERITA
ERMINIA
LINA
MARTA

MARIA CARMELA

STEFANIA
ANGELA MARIA
RAFFAELA
MONIA
GIUSEPPINA
NATASCIA
EMILIO
AURELLA
ANNA
GIORGIA
ELEONORA
ILDA
STEFANIA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
MANUELA
FABIOLA
ANGELA
GABRIELE
AXEL
BARBARA
GIULIA
SARA

ELISA
CHIARA
PAOLA

PGEE85801L
PGEE85304L
PGEE85801L
PGEE842024
PGEE848012
PGEE842024
PGEEO5701T
PGEEO5101V
PGEE85304L
PGEE01501Q
PGEE842024
PGEE027067
PGEEO5701T
PGEEO5801N
PGEE870017
PGEE84001B
PGEEO5801N
PGCT70000Q
PGEE05201P
PGEE042014
PGEE848012
PGEE041018
PGEE041018
PGCT70000Q
TREE00101D
TREE81201V
TREE811013
TREEOO501R
TREE82304C
TREE82202E
TREE80401X
TREE816016
TREE816016
TREE80401X
TREE004685
TREE004685
TREE00101D
TREE81303R
TREE009014
TREE810017
TREE803014
TREE004685
TREE810017
TREE803014

I.C. PG 8 FERRO DI CAVALLO LAMB
I.C. PG 14 - COLOMBELLA

I.C. PG 8 FERRO DI CAVALLO LAMB
I.C.SPOLETO 1 S.GIOVANNI BAIANO
I.C.LUMBERTIDE MONTONE PIETRALUN
I.C.SPOLETO 1 S.GIOVANNI BAIANO
D.D. 1 CIRC.UMBERTIDE GARIBALDI
D.D. 1 CIRC. SPOLETO XX SETTEM
I.C. PG 14 - COLOMBELLA

SC.ELEM. ANN.CONV.NAZ.ASSISI
I.C.SPOLETO 1 S.GIOVANNI BAIANO
D.D. CORCIANO VILL. GIRASOLE

D.D. 1 CIRC.UMBERTIDE GARIBALDI
D.D. 2 CIRC.UMBERTIDE DI VITTOR
I.C.PANICALE PIEGARO PA MILANI
I.C. PG 12 PONTE S. GIOVANNI

D.D. 2 CIRC.UMBERTIDE DI VITTOR
SC. MEDIA "D. ALIGHIERI"

D.D. 2 CIRC. SPOLETO TOSCANO
D.D. 2 CIRC. MARSCIANO AMMETO
I.C.LUMBERTIDE MONTONE PIETRALUN
D.D. 1 CIRC. MARSCIANO IV NOVEM
D.D. 1 CIRC. MARSCIANO IV NOVEM
SC. MEDIA "D. ALIGHIERI"

TERNI MAZZINI - "G.MAZZINI"
TERNI "G.CARDUCCI"(I.C.GIOV.23
TERNI DE AMICIS I.C. DE FILIS

TERNI A.MORO - "C.BATTISTI"
"L.BARZINI" (I.C. ORVIETO BAS.)
CICONIA (I.C. ORVIETO-MONT)
TERNI "G.MATTEOTTI"(I.C.MARCONI
M.CASTRILLI (I.C. M.CASTRILLI)
M.CASTRILLI (I.C. M.CASTRILLI)
TERNI "G.MATTEOTTI"(I.C.MARCONI
SAN GIOVANNI

SAN GIOVANNI

TERNI MAZZINI - "G.MAZZINI"
TERNI B.BRIN (I.C. B.BRIN)

TERNI DON MILANI - "DON MILANI"
ATTIGLIANO"DE AMICIS"(I.C.ATTIG
ARRONE "G.GARIBALDI"(I.C.ARRONE
SAN GIOVANNI

ATTIGLIANO"DE AMICIS"(I.C.ATTIG
ARRONE "G.GARIBALDI"(I.C.ARRONE

NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
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NO
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NO
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NO
NO
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NO
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3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM
3 GM

Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR
Concorso 2TR

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18

33
51
71
72
73
79
84
85
86
96
101
104
109
118
119
120
122
381
456
475

4 CAPPELLO
5 NUNZzI
6 TOLI
7 MICHELETTI
8 LIBERTAZZI
9 MAULINI
10 MALAFOGLIA
11 Cluccl
12 DI AGOSTINO
13 TRAMONTANO
14 ALLEGRETTI
15 TORCOLINI
16 PICCOLO
17 FOGLIA
18 TRIMBOLI
19 FOGLIA
20 PAOLETTI
21 PISCINI
22 GAUDENZI
23 VANTAGGI

EMANUELA
MONICA
VERONICA
PAOLA
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
SILVIA
ILARIA
SILVIA
MICHELINA
DANIELA
PAOLA
RITA
DANIELA
MARIA
AURORA
EMANUELA
MARIA CRISTINA
VANIA
FABIO

TREE01501B
TREE82304C
TREE810017
TREE01501B
TREE82304C
TREE01501B
TREE01501B
TREE82202E
TREE810017
TREE817034
TREE816016
TREE01501B
TREE82202E
TREE816016
TREE816016
TREE816016
TREE82304C
TREE82202E
TREE810017
TREE816016

AMELIA - "J.ORSINI" |

"L.BARZINI" (I.C. ORVIETO BAS.)
ATTIGLIANO"DE AMICIS"(I.C.ATTIG
AMELIA - "J.ORSINI" |

"L.BARZINI" (I.C. ORVIETO BAS.)
AMELIA - "J.ORSINI" |

AMELIA - "J.ORSINI" |

CICONIA (I.C. ORVIETO-MONT)
ATTIGLIANO"DE AMICIS"(I.C.ATTIG
ALLERONA SCALO (I.C. ALLERONA)
M.CASTRILLI (I.C. M.CASTRILLI)
AMELIA - "J.ORSINI" |

CICONIA (I.C. ORVIETO-MONT)
M.CASTRILLI (I.C. M.CASTRILLI)
M.CASTRILLI (I.C. M.CASTRILLI)
M.CASTRILLI (I.C. M.CASTRILLI)
"L.BARZINI" (I.C. ORVIETO BAS.)
CICONIA (I.C. ORVIETO-MONT)
ATTIGLIANO"DE AMICIS"(I.C.ATTIG
M.CASTRILLI (I.C. M.CASTRILLI)
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NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
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Sl



